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About the ProgramUnderstanding Life
Through Biology
Designed for flexibility, the BA allows
you to explore your passions —
from science communication to
interdisciplinary careers — while
building strong critical thinking and
scientific reasoning skills.

Apply Now

Request Info

Total Credit Hours:
120 Hours

Delivery Format:
On Campus

Completion Time:
4 years (full-time)

Academic Unit:
Department of Biology

View the Program of Study

View Admission Requirements

View Program-Specific Requirements

Program HighlightsYour Academic Experience
• Competitive Premedical Studies Program provides personalized advising and MCAT support .
• Undergraduate research and internship opportunities built into the program
• Learn in modern labs and real-world environments, not just lecture halls
• Electives let you dig into molecular biology, ecology, genetics, and more
• Faculty who mentor, support, and challenge you to grow
• Study abroad and service-learning options available

What Can You Do With This Degree?
Explore job trends, average salaries, and growing opportunities so you can see how your degree connects to meaningful
career pathways and the future of your field.
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Program-Specific Admission Requirements

This program has specific admission requirements. These requirements are available in our catalog.

View Program-Specific Admission Requirements

Institutional Admission Requirements

All applicants must meet our institutional admissions requirements to be accepted into Columbus State University.

View Institutional Admission Requirements

Related ProgramsYou May Also Be Interested In
B.S.

Chemistry

Learn More
B.S.

Biology, Secondary Education

Learn More
B.S.

Health Science

Learn More
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